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B.TECH (FOOD TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT)-2017 ADMISSION 
 

WAITING LIST CANDIDATES CALLED FOR B.TECH (FOOD 

TECHNLOGY AND MANAGEMENT) SPOT COUNSELLING FOR 

VACANT SEATS UNDER OPEN AND OBC CATEGORY 
 

(1) The vacant B.Tech -2017 seats after 3
rd

 counselling will be filled through spot 

counselling on JEE (main) -2017 CRL rank merit basis. The interested candidates whose 

names are shortlisted in merit list (category wise) after 3
rd

 counselling are requested to 

report at NIFTEM campus. 

 B.Tech (FTM) spot admission date & time: 4
th

 August, 2017 at 9 am sharp at 

NIFTEM campus, Kundli, Sonepat, Haryana.  

 Admission Fee and original certificates necessary for spot admission: 

(a) Admission Fee in form of DD in favour of “NIFTEM” payable at Kundli, Sonepat, 

Haryana.  

(b) Educational qualification, JEE (main)-2017 CRL Rank card, category, income 

certificate and all other original documents along with photocopies. 

 candidates are advised to read the information given in the admission brochure / 

counselling guidelines available on NIFTEM website before attending the spot 

admission. 

(2) The online spot counselling would be held for the following tentative vacant seats in 

B.Tech on August 4, 2017 at the NIFTEM campus, Kundli, Distt-Sonepat, Haryana. 

 (1) Number of seats available in open category: 23 (Twenty Three only) 

(2) Number of seats available in OBC category: 04 (Four only) 

(3) There were no SC/ST candidates left in waiting list to call for the spot 

admission. 

 This number may change as per withdrawal of seats by candidates who are already 

provisionally admitted in earlier counselling. All the guidelines of this admission 

would follow the same rules as displayed earlier on NIFTEM website. 

(3) As the Academic Session starts from 8
th
 August, 2017 onwards all the aspirant 

candidates coming from far off place for spot counselling may come with necessary 

preparation for the class sessions to avoid any hassles of going back and coming again in 

case if they are allotted the seat based upon their merit. All the aspirant candidates may 

take advantage of the last opportunity. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CANDIDATES SHORT LISTED FOR VACANT SEATS UNDER 

‘OPEN CATEGORY’ FOR B.Tech (FTM) SPOT ADMISSION 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name CRL Rank Category Remarks 

1 BTECH2017_1976 UDAY 121172 General 
 

2 BTECH2017_2139 ABHINAV 121277 General 
 

3 BTECH2017_2807 SHIFA 121402 General 
 

4 BTECH2017_2129 YASH 122113 General 
 

5 BTECH2017_2201 PRANSHU 122494 General 
 

6 BTECH2017_3306 DHRUV 122553 General 
 

7 BTECH2017_2576 PRIYANSHU 123891 General 
 

8 BTECH2017_2135 DRUTHIDHAR 124386 General 
 

9 BTECH2017_2443 ANURAG 125021 General 
 

10 BTECH2017_3330 PARIT 125891 General 
 

11 BTECH2017_2487 RIDDHIMAN 126267 General 
 

12 BTECH2017_2241 ARJUN 126641 General 
 

13 BTECH2017_2190 SAUMYA 126858 General 
 

14 BTECH2017_2074 ANKUR 129334 OBC 
 

15 BTECH2017_2902 STAINES 130085 OBC 
 

16 BTECH2017_2406 KARTIK 131970 General 
 

17 BTECH2017_2421 VIDUSHI 132192 General 
 

18 BTECH2017_2885 ABINAYA 133953 OBC 
 

19 BTECH2017_1953 VEENU 134134 General 
 

20 BTECH2017_2012 SRIHARSH 134260 General 
 

21 BTECH2017_2652 ANMOL 139353 General 
 

22 BTECH2017_3069 BHARATHRAJ 140105 General 
 

23 BTECH2017_2204 ASHUTOSH 141460 General 
 

24 BTECH2017_2020 MAYANK 143195 General 
 

25 BTECH2017_2562 HARSH 143714 General 
 

26 BTECH2017_2793 NISHANT 146302 OBC 
 

27 BTECH2017_2882 NIPUN 146622 General 
 

28 BTECH2017_2536 GAYATRI 146798 General 
 

29 BTECH2017_1955 UDIT 148023 General 
 

30 BTECH2017_1959 NEHAL 148238 General 
 

31 BTECH2017_3320 PRIYA 148921 General 
 

32 BTECH2017_2684 AKASH 148985 General 
 

33 BTECH2017_2050 SARVESH 149873 General 
 

34 BTECH2017_2036 AMAN 150035 General 
 

35 BTECH2017_2663 CHANCHAL 150072 General 
 

36 BTECH2017_2227 DEVESH 150535 General 
 

37 BTECH2017_2041 ARYAMAN 151440 General 
 

38 BTECH2017_2750 PALAK 151579 General 
 

39 BTECH2017_2732 ISHITA 152039 General 
 

40 BTECH2017_2256 LALIT 153075 General 
 



41 BTECH2017_2221 ANURAG 153850 General 
 

42 BTECH2017_2669 SAKSHAM 154047 General 
 

43 BTECH2017_2679 MANSHI 154620 General 
 

44 BTECH2017_3231 MANAV 155078 General 
 

45 BTECH2017_3030 TUSHAR 155336 General 
 

46 BTECH2017_2623 ADHISHREE 158025 General 
 

47 BTECH2017_3071 HARSH 161810 OBC 
 

48 BTECH2017_2656 ATULYA 162223 General 
 

49 BTECH2017_2003 PARTH 162615 General 
 

50 BTECH2017_2700 RAJIV 163051 General 
 

51 BTECH2017_3141 PARV 163464 General 
 

52 BTECH2017_2435 AYUSH 165827 General 
 

53 BTECH2017_2343 VARSHINI 165899 General 
 

54 BTECH2017_1968 RICHA 167326 General 
 

55 BTECH2017_3339 ANURAG 167487 General 
 

56 BTECH2017_2325 OJASWINI 167784 General 
 

57 BTECH2017_3262 NEELOTPAL 168041 General 
 

58 BTECH2017_2394 NAVYA 169226 General 
 

59 BTECH2017_2431 ABHINAV 169298 General 
 

60 BTECH2017_2080 MAYANK 170113 General 
 

61 BTECH2017_2208 MOHAK 170510 General 
 

62 BTECH2017_3174 YAJUR 170583 General 
 

63 BTECH2017_2634 LAXMI 173687 OBC 
 

64 BTECH2017_2817 ANEESH 173821 General 
 

65 BTECH2017_2837 SHIVANI 175447 SC 
 

66 BTECH2017_2136 GOUTHAM 175987 General 
 

67 BTECH2017_2149 MANAS 176634 ST 
 

68 BTECH2017_2658 NIPUN 177838 General 
 

69 BTECH2017_3312 GERA 178408 SC 
 

70 BTECH2017_2474 ARPIT 180769 General 
 

71 BTECH2017_3027 VARUN 180800 SC 
 

72 BTECH2017_3158 JASJOT 180834 General 
 

73 BTECH2017_2592 NANDINI 180874 General 
 

74 BTECH2017_2309 PAKHI 182098 General 
 

75 BTECH2017_2331 SULAGNA 183540 General 
 

76 BTECH2017_2520 KARTIK 184594 General 
 

77 BTECH2017_2077 SAKSHI 185522 General 
 

78 BTECH2017_1985 DINESH 185920 OBC 
 

79 BTECH2017_3199 SOHAM 186087 General 
 

80 BTECH2017_1967 KESHAV 186549 General 
 

81 BTECH2017_2175 HIMANSHU 187000 General 
 

82 BTECH2017_3122 SAGAR 188796 General 
 

83 BTECH2017_2517 SAI 188991 OBC 
 

84 BTECH2017_2009 MANSI 189022 General 
 

85 BTECH2017_1972 RAHUL 189129 General 
 

86 BTECH2017_2916 DEEPSHIKHA 189869 SC 
 

87 BTECH2017_2912 DHRUV 192667 General 
 



88 BTECH2017_1987 KHAMESH 195045 General 
 

89 BTECH2017_3163 KESHAV 196644 General 
 

90 BTECH2017_2556 CHANDRA DAS 196767 SC 
 

91 BTECH2017_2076 AYUSH 197214 General 
 

92 BTECH2017_3180 ANURAG 198244 SC 
 

93 BTECH2017_2613 TANMAY 198681 General 
 

94 BTECH2017_2504 AMAN 199710 OBC 
 

95 BTECH2017_2493 MUKESH 200210 General 
 

96 BTECH2017_2072 MEENAKSHI 200679 General 
 

97 BTECH2017_2338 HARIRAM 202386 General 
 

98 BTECH2017_2496 SRIJITA 204000 General 
 

99 BTECH2017_2770 YASIR FAIYAZ 208591 General 
 

100 BTECH2017_3333 KANUPRIYA 210270 OBC 
 

101 BTECH2017_2739 DEVANSHI 210355 General 
 

102 BTECH2017_2069 MANISH 210439 General 
 

103 BTECH2017_3220 SIMRAN 211960 General 
 

104 BTECH2017_3152 SHIVRATNA 212178 SC 
 

105 BTECH2017_2789 SRITI 212228 General 
 

106 BTECH2017_2337 KESHAV 213055 General 
 

107 BTECH2017_2577 NIKITA 213348 General 
 

108 BTECH2017_2303 TUSHTI 213359 General 
 

109 BTECH2017_2525 MAMIDALA 213539 General 
 

110 BTECH2017_2283 KOUSHIKA PREETHI 213593 OBC 
 

111 BTECH2017_2193 SHAKIL 215159 General 
 

112 BTECH2017_3206 RICHIK 215234 General 
 

113 BTECH2017_2192 SAKSHI 215803 General 
 

114 BTECH2017_3033 BIJAYA 216579 General 
 

115 BTECH2017_2259 DISHA 216967 General 
 

116 BTECH2017_3284 HARIKRISHNA 217775 OBC 
 

117 BTECH2017_3162 ABHINAV 218053 General 
 

118 BTECH2017_2222 RAM 220354 General 
 

119 BTECH2017_2340 MOKSH 220696 General 
 

120 BTECH2017_1988 AJIT 222014 General 
 

121 BTECH2017_3193 NIDHERSHANA 222089 General 
 

122 BTECH2017_2877 APOORVA 222593 General 
 

123 BTECH2017_3337 NAMAN 225439 General 
 

124 BTECH2017_2011 SARA 225710 General 
 

125 BTECH2017_2095 SRISHTI 228085 General 
 

126 BTECH2017_2209 R GITAPREMNATH 229985 General 
 

127 BTECH2017_2253 BHAVIN 231646 General 
 

128 BTECH2017_1984 RUPALI 232587 General 
 

129 BTECH2017_2612 SANT 232956 General 
 

130 BTECH2017_2635 DEVANSH 234511 SC 
 

131 BTECH2017_2919 SUPRIYA 236111 General 
 

132 BTECH2017_2189 DIVYANSH 236742 General 
 

133 BTECH2017_3200 ELLAKKIYA 237635 OBC 
 

134 BTECH2017_2607 RAJAT 237734 General 
 



135 BTECH2017_3177 AMAN 237751 General 
 

136 BTECH2017_3145 JAGRIT 238395 General 
 

137 BTECH2017_2022 PRANJAL 239818 General 
 

138 BTECH2017_3010 PRATIK 240274 General 
 

139 BTECH2017_2436 ARYADEEP 240388 General 
 

140 BTECH2017_2061 SUMIT 240565 General 
 

141 BTECH2017_2733 PRANAV 241915 General 
 

142 BTECH2017_2465 ANIMA 245064 General 
 

143 BTECH2017_2414 NIVEDITA 245294 General 
 

144 BTECH2017_3234 ANKUR 246040 General 
 

145 BTECH2017_2617 KHUSHBOO 246978 General 
 

146 BTECH2017_2301 SHIVANI 247343 General 
 

147 BTECH2017_2152 AACHMAN 247443 General 
 

148 BTECH2017_2565 DAPINDER PAL 248686 General 
 

149 BTECH2017_2203 ABHIRAMAN 249758 General 
 

150 BTECH2017_2006 PRAYAS 251093 General 
 

151 BTECH2017_2177 PRANAV 251922 General 
 

152 BTECH2017_2532 LAKSHAY 253653 General 
 

153 BTECH2017_2117 MANTHAN 256638 OBC 
 

154 BTECH2017_2228 ANVAYA 260266 General 
 

155 BTECH2017_2415 LIPI 262624 General 
 

156 BTECH2017_2297 BHAWYA 263743 OBC 
 

157 BTECH2017_2205 NAMAN 268581 General 
 

158 BTECH2017_2718 RUBESH 274663 OBC 
 

159 BTECH2017_2803 SAMEEKSHA 282656 General 
 

160 BTECH2017_2628 YAZHINI 282903 OBC 
 

161 BTECH2017_2237 PRAGYA 284684 General 
 

162 BTECH2017_2853 SUDIN 286773 OBC 
 

163 BTECH2017_2653 PRATEEK 289010 General 
 

164 BTECH2017_3348 VAIBHAV 290162 OBC 
 

165 BTECH2017_2360 AKASH 291170 General 
 

166 BTECH2017_3170 AMAN 291583 General 
 

167 BTECH2017_3171 ADARSH 291858 OBC 
 

168 BTECH2017_2735 JIBIYA 292090 General 
 

169 BTECH2017_3264 AMANJEET 292738 OBC 
 

170 BTECH2017_2403 RAKSHANDA 294917 General 
 

171 BTECH2017_3094 PAVITHIRAN 296578 OBC 
 

172 BTECH2017_2514 SHIVESH 298972 OBC 
 

173 BTECH2017_2200 HARSHAL 300201 General 
 

174 BTECH2017_3153 PRANAV 303535 General 
 

175 BTECH2017_3134 T RUSHIL 303654 SC 
 

176 BTECH2017_3182 CHANDREYEE 304379 General 
 

177 BTECH2017_2070 AKASH 304594 OBC 
 

178 BTECH2017_2486 SHAHINA 305642 OBC 
 

179 BTECH2017_1970 KUSHAGRA 306135 General 
 

180 BTECH2017_3318 ANSHUMESH 307375 OBC 
 

181 BTECH2017_2665 MITHUL 307653 OBC 
 



182 BTECH2017_1954 LAKSHIT 308318 General 
 

183 BTECH2017_2320 AYAN 309353 General 
 

184 BTECH2017_2748 ATUL 309982 OBC 
 

185 BTECH2017_3167 ADIT 311427 General 
 

186 BTECH2017_3327 ANURADHA 312167 OBC 
 

187 BTECH2017_2300 ANKITA 312181 General 
 

188 BTECH2017_2989 ANJALI 314338 General 
 

189 BTECH2017_3279 CHARULEKHA 316324 SC 
 

190 BTECH2017_2758 NISANTH 318223 OBC 
 

191 BTECH2017_3073 INZAMAMUL 319547 General 
 

192 BTECH2017_2263 SHWETA 319799 SC 
 

193 BTECH2017_2917 TUSHAR 319893 General 
 

194 BTECH2017_2706 MUKESH 320652 OBC 
 

195 BTECH2017_3222 GOPAL 326071 SC 
 

196 BTECH2017_2694 ARAFATH 328874 OBC 
 

197 BTECH2017_2982 ROSE 330527 General 
 

198 BTECH2017_3341 RAVI 330703 OBC 
 

199 BTECH2017_2944 RAJ MANIKANDAN 330802 OBC 
 

200 BTECH2017_2248 KADAMBINI 331433 OBC 
 

201 BTECH2017_2887 JOHN FINNEY 331462 OBC 
 

202 BTECH2017_3273 AKHIL 331905 SC 
 

203 BTECH2017_3036 PRANJAL 335140 OBC 
 

204 BTECH2017_2977 AJEENKYA 336194 General 
 

205 BTECH2017_2410 NAVEEN 338762 General 
 

206 BTECH2017_2098 AJAY CHANDRA 339070 General 
 

207 BTECH2017_2310 RITISH 339666 OBC 
 

208 BTECH2017_2082 AKHIL 340364 OBC 
 

209 BTECH2017_3015 NACHIKET 341803 General 
 

210 BTECH2017_2695 
POO MAHA VINU 

SHREE 
341891 OBC 

 

211 BTECH2017_2981 ABHEET 344665 SC 
 

212 BTECH2017_2606 TAVISH 345795 General 
 

213 BTECH2017_2165 ABHISHEK 345953 General 
 

214 BTECH2017_2727 MOHIT 346491 General 
 

215 BTECH2017_2888 ANKUR 350071 OBC 
 

216 BTECH2017_3259 MOHIT 351545 General 
 

217 BTECH2017_2233 KUNAL 351914 General 
 

218 BTECH2017_2164 SIDDHARTH 357596 General 
 

219 BTECH2017_3031 SHISHANK 357720 OBC 
 

220 BTECH2017_2935 SAKSHI 359650 General 
 

221 BTECH2017_2182 SIDDHARTH 364383 General 
 

222 BTECH2017_2716 KABILASHH 364474 General 
 

223 BTECH2017_2014 MANISH 365330 General 
 

224 BTECH2017_2741 MAYANK 367598 General 
 

225 BTECH2017_2281 SOMRAJ 371841 General 
 

226 BTECH2017_2060 KISHAN 375464 OBC 
 

227 BTECH2017_3299 PRIYANK 375535 General 
 



228 BTECH2017_2584 AAKASH 375783 SC 
 

229 BTECH2017_2661 V K SWETHA 375880 OBC 
 

230 BTECH2017_2609 ARISANDHANAA 376015 SC 
 

231 BTECH2017_2719 RAHULRAJ 381756 OBC 
 

232 BTECH2017_2720 SARAVANESHAN 382723 OBC 
 

233 BTECH2017_2446 AKASH 382913 General 
 

234 BTECH2017_2848 NITIN 385466 OBC 
 

235 BTECH2017_2100 VRITI 390734 General 
 

236 BTECH2017_2927 MOHANAA 390762 OBC 
 

237 BTECH2017_2266 ANJALI 392042 SC 
 

238 BTECH2017_2178 KARISHMA 392510 SC 
 

239 BTECH2017_3290 TOSHANK 395550 General 
 

240 BTECH2017_2229 RHEA 396598 General 
 

241 BTECH2017_2490 MRITYUNJAY 396645 General 
 

242 BTECH2017_2830 SHREYA 396674 General 
 

243 BTECH2017_3215 SHIV 397077 ST 
 

244 BTECH2017_2590 TANIYA 399454 General 
 

245 BTECH2017_2643 GIRISH 399628 OBC 
 

246 BTECH2017_2073 AHAMED 399684 OBC 
 

247 BTECH2017_3124 NAVEETH 402869 OBC 
 

248 BTECH2017_2724 MADHUBALA 407445 OBC 
 

249 BTECH2017_2374 LEONY 411355 OBC 
 

250 BTECH2017_2472 MAHIP 412431 SC 
 

251 BTECH2017_3345 AVINASH 413405 SC 
 

252 BTECH2017_2568 AARTHY 416252 OBC 
 

253 BTECH2017_2664 RIMJHIM 420505 General 
 

254 BTECH2017_2511 ARUSHI 420658 General 
 

255 BTECH2017_2016 NOYAL 422192 ST 
 

256 BTECH2017_2946 ANUBHAV 422811 SC 
 

257 BTECH2017_2312 SNEHIL 423084 General 
 

258 BTECH2017_2863 ABHIJEET 424975 General 
 

259 BTECH2017_2386 G.G.VARSHIN 425258 OBC 
 

260 BTECH2017_2212 NITIN 425878 General 
 

261 BTECH2017_2813 CHAITANYA 427366 General 
 

262 BTECH2017_2261 AKANKSHA 429481 General 
 

263 BTECH2017_2872 ANIRUDH 431540 General 
 

264 BTECH2017_2533 SHRIRAM 431607 General 
 

265 BTECH2017_1989 KEERTHANA D S 431662 General 
 

266 BTECH2017_2810 UNMISHA 431930 General 
 

267 BTECH2017_2943 VISHAL 432619 OBC 
 

268 BTECH2017_2347 VAIBHAV 433446 OBC 
 

269 BTECH2017_2388 ANUJ 436428 General 
 

270 BTECH2017_2622 MOUSUMI 439517 General 
 

271 BTECH2017_2191 ASHLESHA 440657 SC 
 

272 BTECH2017_2711 SANJITH 443117 OBC 
 

273 BTECH2017_3260 AYUSHI 445556 General 
 

274 BTECH2017_3022 PARTH 446671 General 
 



275 BTECH2017_2689 SONA 448018 SC 
 

276 BTECH2017_2625 TRIPTI 448193 General 
 

277 BTECH2017_2288 MOHIT 453192 OBC 
 

278 BTECH2017_2130 PUSPESH 463423 General 
 

279 BTECH2017_2619 VISHAL 466976 OBC 
 

280 BTECH2017_2873 PROTISHA 467575 General 
 

281 BTECH2017_2058 IRTEZA 480561 OBC 
 

282 BTECH2017_2440 MANOHAR 480825 SC 
 

283 BTECH2017_3240 ROSHANKUMAR 480956 General 
 

284 BTECH2017_2285 UDAYVEER 481432 General 
 

285 BTECH2017_3253 ANTAV 481678 General 
 

286 BTECH2017_2326 DINESH 482178 OBC 
 

287 BTECH2017_3127 TANISHQ 494101 General 
 

288 BTECH2017_2473 KRISH 495354 General 
 

289 BTECH2017_2510 MOHIT 496963 General 
 

290 BTECH2017_2187 UDITI 498541 General 
 

291 BTECH2017_3091 ARIHANT 498579 OBC 
 

292 BTECH2017_2759 ISTEEDA 499352 General 
 

293 BTECH2017_1991 HARSHAL 500212 OBC 
 

294 BTECH2017_3257 PLABON 503190 SC 
 

295 BTECH2017_2974 BARATH SANKAR 503534 OBC 
 

296 BTECH2017_2847 SARANG 504978 OBC 
 

297 BTECH2017_2859 SWAGATALAKSHMI 505669 General 
 

298 BTECH2017_2428 SARANAGATA 506874 OBC 
 

299 BTECH2017_2377 AASHISH 510470 SC 
 

300 BTECH2017_2890 POORV 510507 General 
 

301 BTECH2017_2447 RAVITTA 512373 General 
 

302 BTECH2017_2224 RADHIKA 513374 General 
 

303 BTECH2017_2522 ANSHIKA 513796 General 
 

304 BTECH2017_2892 TANVI 514669 General 
 

305 BTECH2017_3116 ABHINAY 515022 General 
 

306 BTECH2017_2614 KUMAR 515267 General 
 

307 BTECH2017_2756 HARSH 520604 General 
 

308 BTECH2017_2721 ISAINEE 522983 General 
 

309 BTECH2017_2368 VAIBHAVE 523660 General 
 

310 BTECH2017_2999 PIYUSH 525592 General 
 

311 BTECH2017_2064 ESTHER 526052 General 
 

312 BTECH2017_2475 RESHAM 530710 General 
 

313 BTECH2017_2359 NAVDEEP 535176 ST 
 

314 BTECH2017_2116 TANISHQ 548098 General 
 

315 BTECH2017_2352 EVA 553688 General 
 

316 BTECH2017_2545 VAMSI KRISHNA 554035 OBC 
 

317 BTECH2017_2575 KANIKA 555167 General 
 

318 BTECH2017_2948 KEERTHANA 555860 OBC 
 

319 BTECH2017_2252 AARZOO 561519 General 
 

320 BTECH2017_2878 FARHAIN 566693 General 
 



321 BTECH2017_2183 GOVIND 568514 General 
 

322 BTECH2017_2503 SUSHREE 569948 General 
 

323 BTECH2017_2768 KRITIKA 574690 General 
 

324 BTECH2017_1969 VANITHA 578906 OBC 
 

325 BTECH2017_2985 ADRIJA 580184 General 
 

326 BTECH2017_2512 RITWIK 586175 General 
 

327 BTECH2017_3103 YASH 587546 OBC 
 

328 BTECH2017_3225 SHREYANSHI 588242 General 
 

329 BTECH2017_2294 VIVEK 595062 SC 
 

330 BTECH2017_2780 LAVOORI 596638 ST 
 

331 BTECH2017_3254 SUBHRATA 597877 SC 
 

332 BTECH2017_2307 AYUSH 599066 General 
 

333 BTECH2017_2705 
BHARATHA 
KUMARAN 

599446 General 
 

334 BTECH2017_2761 SAMEED 600543 General 
 

335 BTECH2017_2196 YOGITA 600944 OBC 
 

336 BTECH2017_2502 ANUBHAV 606757 General 
 

337 BTECH2017_3111 SIDHANT 607472 General 
 

338 BTECH2017_2002 R RAJASHREE 618333 General 
 

339 BTECH2017_2777 AKSHITA 620562 General 
 

340 BTECH2017_2518 GARGI 621267 SC 
 

341 BTECH2017_2441 NANCY 621663 General 
 

342 BTECH2017_2567 RESHAM 622438 General 
 

343 BTECH2017_2740 DEEPTHIKA 626256 General 
 

344 BTECH2017_2811 VAIBHAV 636079 OBC 
 

345 BTECH2017_2970 ARCHISMITA 637375 General 
 

346 BTECH2017_2316 TRIPTI 638993 General 
 

347 BTECH2017_3178 ARJUN 641075 General 
 

348 BTECH2017_3276 NISHANT 649860 General 
 

349 BTECH2017_3013 HRISHIKESH 650694 General 
 

350 BTECH2017_2339 BHUMIKA 654506 OBC 
 

351 BTECH2017_3028 SAI 656228 General 
 

352 BTECH2017_2482 ABHAY 656452 General 
 

353 BTECH2017_2918 DEVANSH 657430 OBC 
 

354 BTECH2017_1963 SABARI 660631 OBC 
 

355 BTECH2017_2000 VARENYA 661783 General 
 

356 BTECH2017_3288 SANAL 661941 OBC 
 

357 BTECH2017_2799 ABINAYA 662815 OBC 
 

358 BTECH2017_2068 ANANT 666913 SC 
 

359 BTECH2017_2595 MANSI 667904 General 
 

360 BTECH2017_2097 RENCHU 670494 OBC 
 

361 BTECH2017_2906 SHUBHAM 675360 General 
 

362 BTECH2017_3129 LAKSHAY 675884 General 
 

363 BTECH2017_2651 JAZEEL 686719 OBC 
 

364 BTECH2017_2055 ABISHEK V R 692526 OBC 
 

365 BTECH2017_2604 SAMEER 696256 OBC 
 

366 BTECH2017_3189 ABINASHA 716997 General 
 



367 BTECH2017_2591 RUCHIRKANTH 717636 General 
 

368 BTECH2017_2598 VAISHNOVI 721833 General 
 

369 BTECH2017_2561 KALAIVANN I 724725 SC 
 

370 BTECH2017_2835 KAPIL 729320 General 
 

371 BTECH2017_2796 ANUSHA 732932 General 
 

372 BTECH2017_3285 VAIBHAV 741714 General 
 

373 BTECH2017_3149 RUPESH 746240 OBC 
 

374 BTECH2017_2675 VISHAKH 749391 SC 
 

375 BTECH2017_2008 SHIV 751808 General 
 

376 BTECH2017_2181 TARUN 751962 OBC 
 

377 BTECH2017_2655 YASH 753815 General 
 

378 BTECH2017_3146 SUMIT 756901 General 
 

379 BTECH2017_2746 GOVIND 765258 SC 
 

380 BTECH2017_2579 AKSHITA 767938 ST 
 

381 BTECH2017_2774 TARU 776501 OBC 
 

382 BTECH2017_3201 DHARNA 784230 SC 
 

383 BTECH2017_2461 SWAPNIL 800815 General 
 

384 BTECH2017_3248 ANCHAL 802366 SC 
 

385 BTECH2017_3053 SATABDI 806300 General 
 

386 BTECH2017_2174 LAVANYA 806755 General 
 

387 BTECH2017_2782 CHAITANYA 809066 General 
 

388 BTECH2017_1982 NAVYA 809299 General 
 

389 BTECH2017_2710 YASHWANTH 809976 OBC 
 

390 BTECH2017_3113 DEVYANI 823773 OBC 
 

391 BTECH2017_3244 VIBHU 832414 SC 
 

392 BTECH2017_2747 ANKUR 837447 OBC 
 

393 BTECH2017_2681 ANMOL 860749 General 
 

394 BTECH2017_2350 PRAYAS 866809 SC 
 

395 BTECH2017_3000 AKSHIT 867664 General 
 

396 BTECH2017_2464 YOGESWARI 884450 SC 
 

397 BTECH2017_3019 PARISHI 892641 SC 
 

398 BTECH2017_2119 JAYANT 894249 General 
 

399 BTECH2017_2199 VRITI 903188 General 
 

400 BTECH2017_2954 MUKUT 905096 General 
 

401 BTECH2017_2524 NIKHIL 923761 General 
 

402 BTECH2017_2466 RAGHAV 938969 General 
 

403 BTECH2017_2521 AMOOLYA 942675 OBC 
 

404 BTECH2017_2879 ASHLEY 943841 OBC 
 

405 BTECH2017_2393 HARSHAL 951688 General 
 

406 BTECH2017_2537 SWARNIMA 958633 General 
 

407 BTECH2017_2708 PRASANA JIT 986716 OBC 
 

408 BTECH2017_2889 RITU 999822 General 
 

409 BTECH2017_1995 SAMIKSHA 1004804 OBC 
 

410 BTECH2017_3173 SOUMYADIP 1011190 SC 
 

411 BTECH2017_3079 MISHRA 1029169 General 
 

412 BTECH2017_2602 SAURODEEP 1031647 General 
 

413 BTECH2017_2037 SHREY 1035154 SC 
 



414 BTECH2017_3223 YASHWANTH 1040879 OBC 
 

415 BTECH2017_2709 ABBIBRINDA 1050582 OBC 
 

416 BTECH2017_2778 JUVERIA 1054387 OBC 
 

417 BTECH2017_2569 AJAYA 1076995 General 
 

418 BTECH2017_2620 BHAWNA 1085846 General 
 

419 BTECH2017_2529 AMAN 1100770 OBC 
 

420 BTECH2017_2971 MOHIT 1106908 General 
 

421 BTECH2017_3029 DIPASHA 1108188 OBC 
 

 

Total: 421 candidates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CANDIDATES SHORT LISTED FOR VACANT SEATS UNDER ‘OBC 

CATEGORY’ FOR B.Tech (FTM) SPOT ADMISSION 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name CRL Rank Category Remarks 

1 BTECH2017_2074 ANKUR 129334 OBC 
 

2 BTECH2017_2902 STAINES 130085 OBC 
 

3 BTECH2017_2885 ABINAYA 133953 OBC 
 

4 BTECH2017_2793 NISHANT 146302 OBC 
 

5 BTECH2017_3071 HARSH 161810 OBC 
 

6 BTECH2017_2634 LAXMI 173687 OBC 
 

7 BTECH2017_1985 DINESH 185920 OBC 
 

8 BTECH2017_2517 SAI 188991 OBC 
 

9 BTECH2017_2504 AMAN 199710 OBC 
 

10 BTECH2017_3333 KANUPRIYA 210270 OBC 
 

11 BTECH2017_2283 KOUSHIKA PREETHI 213593 OBC 
 

12 BTECH2017_3284 HARIKRISHNA 217775 OBC 
 

13 BTECH2017_3200 ELLAKKIYA 237635 OBC 
 

14 BTECH2017_2117 MANTHAN 256638 OBC 
 

15 BTECH2017_2297 BHAWYA 263743 OBC 
 

16 BTECH2017_2718 RUBESH 274663 OBC 
 

17 BTECH2017_2628 YAZHINI 282903 OBC 
 

18 BTECH2017_2853 SUDIN 286773 OBC 
 

19 BTECH2017_3348 VAIBHAV 290162 OBC 
 

20 BTECH2017_3171 ADARSH 291858 OBC 
 



21 BTECH2017_3264 AMANJEET 292738 OBC 
 

22 BTECH2017_3094 PAVITHIRAN 296578 OBC 
 

23 BTECH2017_2514 SHIVESH 298972 OBC 
 

24 BTECH2017_2070 AKASH 304594 OBC 
 

25 BTECH2017_2486 SHAHINA 305642 OBC 
 

26 BTECH2017_3318 ANSHUMESH 307375 OBC 
 

27 BTECH2017_2665 MITHUL 307653 OBC 
 

28 BTECH2017_2748 ATUL 309982 OBC 
 

29 BTECH2017_3327 ANURADHA 312167 OBC 
 

30 BTECH2017_2758 NISANTH 318223 OBC 
 

31 BTECH2017_2706 MUKESH 320652 OBC 
 

32 BTECH2017_2694 ARAFATH 328874 OBC 
 

33 BTECH2017_3341 RAVI 330703 OBC 
 

34 BTECH2017_2944 RAJ MANIKANDAN 330802 OBC 
 

35 BTECH2017_2248 KADAMBINI 331433 OBC 
 

36 BTECH2017_2887 JOHN FINNEY 331462 OBC 
 

37 BTECH2017_3036 PRANJAL 335140 OBC 
 

38 BTECH2017_2310 RITISH 339666 OBC 
 

39 BTECH2017_2082 AKHIL 340364 OBC 
 

40 BTECH2017_2695 
POO MAHA VINU 

SHREE 
341891 OBC 

 

41 BTECH2017_2888 ANKUR 350071 OBC 
 

42 BTECH2017_3031 SHISHANK 357720 OBC 
 

43 BTECH2017_2060 KISHAN 375464 OBC 
 

44 BTECH2017_2661 V K SWETHA 375880 OBC 
 

45 BTECH2017_2719 RAHULRAJ 381756 OBC 
 

46 BTECH2017_2720 SARAVANESHAN 382723 OBC 
 

47 BTECH2017_2848 NITIN 385466 OBC 
 

48 BTECH2017_2927 MOHANAA 390762 OBC 
 

49 BTECH2017_2643 GIRISH 399628 OBC 
 

50 BTECH2017_2073 AHAMED 399684 OBC 
 

51 BTECH2017_3124 NAVEETH 402869 OBC 
 

52 BTECH2017_2724 MADHUBALA 407445 OBC 
 

53 BTECH2017_2374 LEONY 411355 OBC 
 

54 BTECH2017_2568 AARTHY 416252 OBC 
 

55 BTECH2017_2386 G.G.VARSHIN 425258 OBC 
 

56 BTECH2017_2943 VISHAL 432619 OBC 
 

57 BTECH2017_2347 VAIBHAV 433446 OBC 
 

58 BTECH2017_2711 SANJITH 443117 OBC 
 

59 BTECH2017_2288 MOHIT 453192 OBC 
 

60 BTECH2017_2619 VISHAL 466976 OBC 
 

61 BTECH2017_2058 IRTEZA 480561 OBC 
 

62 BTECH2017_2326 DINESH 482178 OBC 
 

63 BTECH2017_3091 ARIHANT 498579 OBC 
 

64 BTECH2017_1991 HARSHAL 500212 OBC 
 

65 BTECH2017_2974 BARATH SANKAR 503534 OBC 
 

66 BTECH2017_2847 SARANG 504978 OBC 
 



67 BTECH2017_2428 SARANAGATA 506874 OBC 
 

68 BTECH2017_2545 VAMSI KRISHNA 554035 OBC 
 

69 BTECH2017_2948 KEERTHANA 555860 OBC 
 

70 BTECH2017_1969 VANITHA 578906 OBC 
 

71 BTECH2017_3103 YASH 587546 OBC 
 

72 BTECH2017_2196 YOGITA 600944 OBC 
 

73 BTECH2017_2811 VAIBHAV 636079 OBC 
 

74 BTECH2017_2339 BHUMIKA 654506 OBC 
 

75 BTECH2017_2918 DEVANSH 657430 OBC 
 

76 BTECH2017_1963 SABARI 660631 OBC 
 

77 BTECH2017_3288 SANAL 661941 OBC 
 

78 BTECH2017_2799 ABINAYA 662815 OBC 
 

79 BTECH2017_2097 RENCHU 670494 OBC 
 

80 BTECH2017_2651 JAZEEL 686719 OBC 
 

81 BTECH2017_2055 ABISHEK V R 692526 OBC 
 

82 BTECH2017_2604 SAMEER 696256 OBC 
 

83 BTECH2017_3149 RUPESH 746240 OBC 
 

84 BTECH2017_2181 TARUN 751962 OBC 
 

85 BTECH2017_2774 TARU 776501 OBC 
 

86 BTECH2017_2710 YASHWANTH 809976 OBC 
 

87 BTECH2017_3113 DEVYANI 823773 OBC 
 

88 BTECH2017_2747 ANKUR 837447 OBC 
 

89 BTECH2017_2521 AMOOLYA 942675 OBC 
 

90 BTECH2017_2879 ASHLEY 943841 OBC 
 

91 BTECH2017_2708 PRASANA JIT 986716 OBC 
 

92 BTECH2017_1995 SAMIKSHA 1004804 OBC 
 

93 BTECH2017_3223 YASHWANTH 1040879 OBC 
 

94 BTECH2017_2709 ABBIBRINDA 1050582 OBC 
 

95 BTECH2017_2778 JUVERIA 1054387 OBC 
 

96 BTECH2017_2529 AMAN 1100770 OBC 
 

97 BTECH2017_3029 DIPASHA 1108188 OBC 
 

 
Total: 97 candidates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


